Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519270EN   page 1
December 11, 2025 3:24 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 2' x 4', 2' x 2' and 1' x 4'
•	 Multiple lumen packages up to 18,000 in 2x4 and 9,000 in 2x2
•	 Up to 140 lm/W for maximum energy savings versus fluorescent troffers

December 11, 2025 3:24 PM
14GR LED
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 14GR-LD5-24-F1-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Width/Length Trim Type Series (3) Door Frame LED Type LED Lumen Output (5) Shielding
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago  Rated
14=1' x 4' G=Grid/Lay-in
(Standard) (2)
G=Concealed T
G=Slot Grid
R=General
Purpose
Troffer
Standard=Flat White Steel
Door (Leave Blank) (4)
FA=Flush White Extruded
Aluminum c/w Spring Latch
RA=Regressed White
Extruded Aluminum
FAN=Flush Natural Anodized
Extruded Aluminum
RAN=Regressed Natural
Anodized Extruded
Aluminum
FAB=Flush Black Extruded
Aluminum
RAB=Regressed Black
Extruded Aluminum
LD5=LED
5.0
20=2000 (7)
24=2400 (7)
28=2800
32=3200
36=3600
40=4000
43=4300
50=5000 (6)
60=6000 (6)
F1=Pattern 12, Frosted
Acrylic, 0.095" thick
F125=Pattern 12,
Frosted Acrylic, 0.125"
thick
A=Pattern 12, Clear
Acrylic, 0.095" thick
A125=Pattern 12, Clear
Acrylic, 0.125" thick
A19/156=Pattern 19,
Clear Acrylic, 0.156"
thick (8)
FGW080=Frosted
Smooth Acrylic, 0.080"
thick
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these prefixes
are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act
of 1933 (BAA), Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA),
or the Build America Buy America Act (BABA). BABA
is the minimum Government compliance requirement
for the Build America Buy America standards which
is part of the Infrastructure and Investment Jobs Act
(IIJA). Individual Government Agencies may have
more stringent compliance standards. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website or consult the CLS
Domestic Preferences team for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately